If the last date happens to be a holiday, the next working day will be considered as the date of receiving 
and opening of tenders. 

Detailed tender papers may be obtained from the Bridge Design Branch (Room No. 311) of this office from 
09.01.2026 upto 14.01.2026 on payment of Rs. 37000.00 (Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand) only, non-refundable 
per set in cash payable to the Cashier of this office during office hours on any working day from 11.00 A.M. upto 
3.00 P.M. 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

2. NAME OF WORK: Construcion, Improvement including MBT of Myriaw - Massar to Nongriat Road (Length

[...]

(iv) Unlined side drains, Retaining walls. 

(vi) NP3 Hume Pipe Culverts. 
(vi) Painting Centre lines, Crash Barrier. 

6. EARNEST MONEY 

(vi) RCC Bridges (Br. Nos. 13/1, 13/2, 13/3 and 14/1). 

Dated Shillong, the 19th Dec, 2025. 

Approximate value of work 

Rs. 37,20,11,000.00 
(Rupees Thirty Seven Crores Twenty Lakhs 

Eleven Thousand) only. 

4. TIME OF cOMPLETION : 24 (twenty four) months from the date of issue of Final Work Order. 

7. Other details can be seen in the Detailed Notice Inviting Tender. 

8. Payment of bills will be made subject to availability of fund. 

5. RATES -Rates are to be quoted on flat percentage basis i.e.

[...]

(Rds), Mairang Division, Mairang, with 4 (four) spare copies for 
information & wide circulation. He will please pay the advertisement bill in due course. 

8. The Finance & Accounts Officer, P.W.D. (Rds), Shillong for information. 

9. The Cashier, Bill Branch, of this office. The cost of tender paper of Rs. 37000.00 (Rupees Thirty Seven 
Thousand) only, per set is to be received and Money receipt is to be issued to the tenderer for obtaining 
the tender document from Bridge Branch. 

10. The Registrar, P.W.D. (Rds), Meghalaya, Shillong, for information & necessary action to display the 
notice in the office notice boar.